PBK 2018

DIV 1

Resultat
Tommy Olsson
Holger Ahman
Rolf Brostrém
Tony Gibbemark

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Rolf Brostrém
Holger Ahman
Tony Gibbemark
Hans Andersson
Kjell Hanser

Kaj Askelof

Ahti Salminen
Tommy Olsson

DIV 2

Resultat

Runo Jacobsson
Rolf Wallberg
Lars Enstrom

Tommy Lundmark

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Goran Lundqvist
Kaj Hjelm

Lars Enstrom

Tage Hammerman

Bengt Zall
Runo Jacobsson
Rolf Wallberg

Tommy Lundmark

Nytt resultat -> Stallning -> Sorterad

omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Hans Andersson
Kaj Askelof

Ahti Salminen
Kjell Hanser

deltag
gar

g1l o1 oo O OO

omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Bengt Zall

Tage Hammerman

Goran Lundqvist

Kaj Hjelm

deltag

ggr vinst
6 14
6 12
6 15
5 13
6 8
5 9
5 7
4 6

forl.
9
12
9

9
12
13
17
17

Kvot
16
14

Kvot

1-3

3-1
4-0

Res
3796
3815
2458
3245
3140
3251
2690
2653

Res
3077
3093
3139
2646
2889
2508
2498
1892

490
652
610
633

vinst
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485
428
597
454

vinst
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538
560
507
573

oavg. forl.
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503
533
469
540

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 3

Resultat

Bernt Noaksson
Frank Lindblad
Clas Johansson
Gote Langstrém

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Leif Savkvist
Wolfgang Walter
Bernt Noaksson
Henning Lauritsen
Gote Langstrém
Frank Lindblad
Clas Johansson
Hans Brostrom

DIV 4

Resultat

Christer Johnsson
Par Linde

Anders Lexell
Antti Salminen

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Ake Andersson
Par Linde

Ake Sterner
Christer Egelstig
Christer Johnsson
Anders Lexell
Antti Salminen
Agne Ryding

omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Leif Savkvist
Hans Brostrom
Wolfgang Walter
Henning Lauritsen

deltag

gar vinst  forl.
6 14 8
6 16 8
6 12 10
6 12 10
6 11 13
5 11 13
6 9 15
4 5 19

omg 6 - 9 okt

SPELAD

Ake Andersson
Ake Sterner
Christer Egelstig
Agne Ryding

deltag
gar vinst
12
11

8

10

7

11

7

6
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forl.

7

9
11
14
12
12
17
16

Kvot
6

Kvot

1-3

4-0
3-1

Res
2934
3034
2944
3079
2916
2558
3011
2073

2-0
1-3
2-2

Res
2412
2551
2273
1780
1459
2863
1815
2285

465
592
494
535

vinst

P EPNNOWWRADS

525
459
442
452

vinst

P RPNWWWRAO

475
500
464
518

oavg. forl.
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o
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440

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 5

Resultat

Peter Karlsson
Lennart Gustafsson
Torbjorn Lenngren
Jan Hultgren

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Ronny Rylander
Hans Jansson

Jan Hultgren
Lennart Gustafsson
Lars Oberg

Bengt Korhonen
Torbjorn Lenngren
Peter Karlsson

DIV 6

Resultat

Kaj Molin

Curt Andersson
Jorgen Tjelder
Jan Wallinder

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Kaj Molin

Leo Jarmenius
Lars Orrskog
Jorgen Tjelder
Curt Andersson
C-M Soder

Erik Eriksson
Jan Wallinder

omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Hans Jansson
Lars Oberg
Ronny Rylander
Bengt Korhonen

deltag

gar vinst  forl.
5 12 7
5 14 8
6 13 7
6 13 9
4 9 13
5 6 17
6 8 16
4 5 17

omg 6 - 9 okt

SPELAD

Lars Orrskog

Leo Jarmenius

C-M Soder

Erik Eriksson

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
6 14 4
6 15 7
6 13 7
6 11 9
5 9 13
4 5 16
2 4 19
2 2 20

Kvot
5

6

6

4

-4
-11
-8
-12

Kvot

1-3
1-3
1-3
3-0

Res
2378
2348
2713
2852
1971
2287
2731
1643

Res
2697
2710
2867
2761
2140
1596

849
848

388
441
448
488

vinst

P PP OSSO

468
442
508
426

vinst

P PP OO

523
503
489
453

oavg. forl.
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459
503

o

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2018

DIV 7

Resultat
Owe Stroberg

Gunnnar Hoglund

Osten Nilsson
Rune Gronlund

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt

Gunnnar Hoglund

Kurt Pettersson
P A Nordlund
Owe Stroberg
Osten Nilsson
Rune Grénlund
Ulf Sandgren
Sven Hallstrom

DIV 8

Resultat

Nils Nilsson
Bengt Jansson
Kent Rylander
Lars Lindberg

Poang
omg 6 - 9 okt
Rolf Harlet
Bengt Jansson
Bo Hansson
Kent Rylander
Jan Molin

Lars Hanberg
Lars Lindberg
Nils Nilsson

omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Sven Hallstrom
Kurt Pettersson
P A Nordlund
Ulf Sandgren

deltag
gar vinst
15
16
13
12
12
11

7

5
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omg 6 - 9 okt
SPELAD

Lars Hanberg
Bo Hansson
Jan Molin
Rolf Harlet

deltag

gor vinst
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forl.
8

7

9
10
12
13
17
19

forl.

11
11
13
14
20
20

Kvot
7

oOnN ~O

-10
-14

Kvot

4-0
2-1
3-1

Res
2701
2525
2430
2613
2407
2344
1634
2055

0-4
4-0
0-0
0-2

Res
2276
2706
2111
1833
1686
1878

750
638

441
444
403
418

vinst

P RPNWWRMDIMO

336
518

vinst

P RPNDNOWWRAO

314
458
384
414

oavg. forl.

OPFrRrFPLPOOOOOo

353
389

472

oavg. forl.
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